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PHYSICS (PH) 
 

Rolling Advertisement for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./02/07/2019 (Rolling) Dated 22.07.2019 

 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar 
 

     

Post: Associate Professor, Level: 13A2, Pay Matrix ₹.139600-211300/- 

S. No. Name E-mail Category 

1 Dr. Subhadip Raychaudhuri subh.raychaudhuri@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

2 Dr. (Ms.) Debashree Chowdhury debashreephys@gmail.com GENERAL 

3 Dr. Indranil Das indra.ehep@gmail.com 

indranil.das@cern.ch; 

GENERAL 

4 Dr. Biswaroop Mukherjee biswaroop.mukherjee@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

5 Dr. Nirbhay Kumar Behera nirbhay.iitb@gmail.com OBC 

6 Dr. Somnath Kar somnathkar11@gmail.com OBC 

7 Dr. Arghya Chatterjee arghya.pachundi@gmail.com GENERAL 

8 Dr. Animesh Chatterjee animesh.chatterjee@gmail.com GENERAL 

9 Dr. Rickmoy Samanta rickmoysamanta@gmail.com GENERAL 

10 Dr. (Ms.) Debolina Misra debolinamishra@gmail.com GENERAL 

11 Dr. Anirban Kundu anirbank5@gmail.com GENERAL 

12 Dr. Kalyanmoy Chatterjee kalyanmoy.hep@gmail.com GENERAL 

13 Dr. Ushak Rahaman ushakr@uj.se.za GENERAL 

 

 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

S. No. Name E-mail Category 

14 Dr. (Ms.) Sayantari Ghosh sayantari@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

15 Dr. (Ms.)Lusaka Bhattacharya lusaka.bhattacharya@gmail.com GENERAL 

16 Dr. Sk Firoz Islam rafian.firoz@gmail.com GENERAL 

17 Dr. (Ms.) Paramita Dutta prmt.dutta@gmail.com; 

paramita.dutta@physics.uu.se 
GENERAL 

18 Dr. Soumen Ghosh soumen@physics.ucsd.edu GENERAL 

19 Dr. Hemachander Subramanian hemachander@gmail.com GENERAL 

20 Dr. (Ms.) Sayantari Ghosh sayantari@gmail.com GENERAL 
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21 Dr. Ritwik Mondal mondalrishi@gmail.com OBC 

22 Dr. Abhijit Ghosh abhi.photonics@gmail.com OBC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

23 Dr. (Ms.)Lusaka Bhattacharya lusaka.bhattacharya@gmail.com GENERAL 

24 Dr. Sk Firoz Islam rafian.firoz@gmail.com GENERAL 

25 Dr. (Ms.) Paramita Dutta prmt.dutta@gmail.com; 

paramita.dutta@physics.uu.se 
GENERAL 

26 Dr. Prosenjit Haldar prsnjthldr@gmail.com GENERAL 

27 Dr. Shamik Bhattacharjee shamik127@gmail.com GENERAL 

28 Dr. Prabir Banik pbanik74@yahoo.com GENERAL 

29 Dr. Biswarup Paul biswarup.paul@cern.ch; 

biswarup.babu@gmail.com 
OBC 

30 Dr. Rajendra Nath Patra rajendra.nath.patra@cern.ch 

rajendrapatra07@gmail.com 
OBC 

31 Dr. Anirban Pal tifr.anirban@gmail.com OBC 

 

 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

S. No. Name E-mail Category 

32 Dr. Hemachander Subramanian hemachander@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

33 Dr. (Ms.) Ambalika Biswas ani73biswas@gmail.com GENERAL 
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